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‘Comitato Provinciale | Treviso

TROFEO PINOCCHIO TREVISO 2017

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'

SOCIETA'

A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA

S.C.D. DOPLA TREVISO

SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE

TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET
G.S. STABIUZZO

G.S. MOSOLE

TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO

VELO CLUB MEDUNA

ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIERO
CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
V.C. MONTEBELLUNA

SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

G.S. YOUNG TEAM ARCADE
MTB CLUB GAERNE

U.C. LORIA

INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-TRECIEFFE
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
UCS OTTAVIO ZULIANI

BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

25-mar 08-apr 25-apr 30-apr 07-mag 13-mag 03-giu 10-giu 15-lug 04-ago | Part Org TOT
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232
178
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48
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20
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17




S.C. EUROVELO

G.C. POSTIOMA

G.S. PEDALE MARENESE
A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO

MIANE BIKE TEAM
TEAM BIKE MONASTIER
GS CATENA

FOUR ES




